
# Permits
Issued

Valuation Fees
Collected

2
5
1
5
1
1
3

27
1
7

41
7

39
1
8
2

10
3
4
4

13
15

200

Fees
Collected

# Permits
Issued

Valuation

Permit Statistics by Application Type
Page 1 of 1From 01/01/2025 through 03/31/2025

Report run on: 04-01-2025  15:24:30

CERTIFICATE OF 
OCCUPANCY Certificate of Occupancy $275.00 0

This Period Same Period Previous Year
Application Type

COMMERCIAL 
ALTERATION/REPAIR Commercial Alteration/Repair $766.18 0

ALCOHOL IN PARKS Alcohol In Parks $100.00 0

COMMERCIAL NEW 
CONSTRUCTION Commercial New Construction $25,858.84 0

COMMERCIAL ADDITION Commercial Addition $151.92 0

ELECTRICAL Electrical $3,130.00 0

COMMERCIAL FENCE OR 
WALL Commercial Fence or Wall $151.92 0

FLATWORK/PAVING Flatwork/Paving $790.36 0

COMMERCIAL SIGN Commercial Sign $569.16 0

MECHANICAL Mechanical $775.00 0

FIRE ALARM Fire Alarm $225.00 0

PRE-APPLICATION Pre-Application $75.00 0

GARAGE SALE Garage Sale $410.00 0

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION Residential Addition $435.50 0

PLUMBING Plumbing $4,375.00 0

RESIDENTIAL 
DEMOLITION Residential Demolition $0.00 0

RESIDENTIAL 
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE Residential Accessory Structure $815.36 0

RESIDENTIAL NEW 
CONSTRUCTION Residential New Construction $3,318.40 0

RESIDENTIAL 
ALTERATION/REPAIR Residential Alteration/Repair $1,685.95 0

SOLAR Solar $2,960.00 0

RESIDENTIAL FENCE OR 
WALL Residential Fence or Wall $407.68 0

Totals: $49,373.37 0

RESIDENTIAL ROOF OR 
RE-ROOF Residential Roof or Re-Roof $2,097.10 0


	Sheet1

