

Permit Statistics by Application Type

From 01/01/2025 through 03/31/2025

Page 1 of 1

Report run on: 04-01-2025 15:24:30

Application Type		This Period			Same Period Previous Year		
		# Permits Issued	Valuation	Fees Collected	# Permits Issued	Valuation	Fees Collected
ALCOHOL IN PARKS	Alcohol In Parks	2		\$100.00	0		
	Certificate of Occupancy	5		\$275.00	0		
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	Commercial Addition	1		\$151.92	0		
	Commercial Alteration/Repair	5		\$766.18	0		
	Commercial Fence or Wall	1		\$151.92	0		
CONSTRUCTION	Commercial New Construction	1		\$25,858.84	0		
COMMERCIAL SIGN	Commercial Sign	3		\$569.16	0		
ELECTRICAL	Electrical	27		\$3,130.00	0		
FIRE ALARM	Fire Alarm	1		\$225.00	0		
FLATWORK/PAVING	Flatwork/Paving	7		\$790.36	0		
GARAGE SALE	Garage Sale	41		\$410.00	0		
MECHANICAL	Mechanical	7		\$775.00	0		
PLUMBING	Plumbing	39		\$4,375.00	0		
PRE-APPLICATION	Pre-Application	1		\$75.00	0		
	Residential Accessory Structure	8		\$815.36	0		
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	Residential Addition	2		\$435.50	0		
	Residential Alteration/Repair	10		\$1,685.95	0		
	Residential Demolition	3		\$0.00	0		
REMOLITIONE - LINCE ON	Residential Fence or Wall	4		\$407.68	0		
	Residential New Construction	4		\$3,318.40	0		
REBOOF	Residential Roof or Re-Roof	13		\$2,097.10	0		
SOLAR	Solar	15		\$2,960.00	0		
	Totals	: 200		\$49,373.37	0		